LISTA OCZEKUJACYCH WG DATY WPLYWU KOMPLETNEGO WNIOSKU

Lp. Wnioskodawca
2017 ROK

1 Kania Grzegorz
2018 ROK

1 Jaskiewicz Ksenia

2019 ROK

1 Kozusznik Piotr

2020 ROK

—_

Wiercioch Rafat
2 Benek Magdalena

2022 ROK

Zigba Justyna
Sadowska Sylwia
Pieprzyk Matgorzata
Tanska Elzbieta
Worek Olga
Stankiewicz Wojciech
Jakus Halina
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2023 ROK

Wista Dominika
Gredziok Karolina
Wawrzyk Szymon
Rezmer Kazimierz
Mlak Danuta
Zamojska Anna
Mulawka Katarzyna
Bargiel Danuta
Hernik Mieczystaw
10 Strzadata Matgorzata
11 Warzybok Klaudia
12 Zienkiewicz Aleksandra
13 Mrézek Anna

14 Zelazny Konrad

15 Szczotka Ryszard

16 Gatuszka Angelika
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17 Ligoccy Matgorzata Bolestaw

18 Myrmus lzabela

Data
wptywu

07.11.2017

04.07.2018

21.03.2019

20.11.2020
08.12.2020

08.04.2022
09.08.2022
10.08.2022
16.08.2022
26.08.2022
20.09.2022
30.09.2022

12.01.2023
20.01.2023
24.02.2023
24.03.2023
31.03.2023
20.04.2023
02.05.2023
14.07.2023
17.07.2023
27.09.2023
12.10.2023
25.10.2023
30.10.2023
21.11.2023
08.12.2023
15.12.2023
21.12.2023
27.12.2023
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

2024 ROK

Pilak Grzegorz

Kocik Grazyna Adam
Kopieczek Agnieszka
Zawada Ewa

Wilczek Wojciech
Targosz Jakub
Budzinska-Lipka Wiktoria
Graca Mirostaw
Tatarczuk Arnold

Bajda Dominika

Kope¢ Aleksandra
Mioskowski Adam

Morys Dawid

Legierski Krystian
Kubicius Agnieszka

Bak Paulina Remigiusz
Jaroszewicz Krzysztof
Chrobok Filip
Chrobok-Adamska
Gabriela Adamski Marek
Hernik Joanna

Softtysek Sebastian
Gibiec Regina,Krawczyk Pawet
Brodocz Emilia

Heczko Sandra

Debski Krystian
Landecka Ewelina
Blizniuk Edyta Marcin
Perzyna Agnieszka tukasz
Rdézanowscy Wiktoria Arkdiusz
Mokrzyccy Justyna Stawomir
Pieszka Mikotaj

Czyz Aneta

Glac Anna

Chwolek Kamil

Cienciata Agnieszka
Zmystowski Kamil
Niestroj Mirostaw
Bakowski Grzegorz

Czyz Iga

Wataska Monika Dawid

Cieszyn, dnia 9 grudnia 2024r.

31.01.2024
05.02.2024
14.02.2024
16.02.2024
23.02.2024
26.02.2024
18.03.2024
26.03.2024
28.03.2024
28.03.2024
03.04.2024
04.04.2024
08.04.2024
26.04.2024
14.05.2024
21.06.2024
02.07.2024
26.06.2024

08.07.2024
09.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
13.08.2024
20.08.2024
26.08.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
10.09.2024
17.09.2024
27.09.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024
23.10.2024
30.10.2024
18.11.2024
22.11.2024
27.11.2024
29.11.2024
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